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Green Temperature| | Advanced Backup
CFC-Free Calibration Over Temp. Over Temp. Program

. £
J (IR ERERIRS @
o 3R BiiR BRiZEHEs. BEERH
BRESRH

. T =, ot

EMNRRICE, 5T 8388
- B EREREREENES. B2 EREN
+ PIDIHARA 7941 Xis, IASCIN B A5 a9 IR E 14, TR IR E | By

J

« FFRS-2324%FM (F7ED) FORS-4858M. (IEAD)
« BIRS-485% 0, ERNFZIA2MEEEESIPC,

PNjipriz el ¢ (SN
« FRECA FPCHEEHIRER M4,
- REFEHE, HERS.

fERf R

o WIEEFRB, HEFTFXH,

- NEARLBIR BT,

o NEE(RIEEHTTIRAEAI IS
o NEREHARREEIHEIR,

FIRHTEE LA SRR IRt
- BTEE, RACREZHTRISEHASEREREE,

HIETFREFHIARE,
- FRE 3 THenh/RERH.
< HILERATERF R, (EhD)

- BEMARCHAIA0ERE, W, BS54, B4iEN,

EREINER, SR,
« MRECFBLEIEL, EERINERIRE,

© ©
Computer year

Interface Auto Run Warranty

HE
100
999
255
100
2000
99 /\BY 59 735

* A LUANEPERIREIO MR, BREAHRETZ1000

(L00NEIZE X 100N HER) , M=2,0000

J B22Ha
. BFSRENRS (CoHNEE

(A-OT) BREIER),

IRITHYREEDREF RS TNIEGIRE, IRMERE,

BRI

- BEEERENRS (B-OTEMBERFIE),

HEFeRFEIRSNEREE,

EfEEF =R R G R EHE,

Hil = REVRE B ST,
- FIEEER, BEnE,
« IRERIRRECA E2ENFT Ko
- BRI HRIPAIR BRI RS,

- BFEIIRIEIRA B EhF

o SEEEIREY, AP BRER AR R .

« BREE, STNREEEERINZL,

o EEN TR EBY B EhEN.
« EENURED S5 B afE

- HATIES (BE/EE) REEHE.
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~
N
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mEE FiERRE R E
(o) (o)
200 200
180 , 180 R ORRE g r
160 / 160 ( \"( \‘\,
140 140 |
120 120
|
100 (e 100
80 7 %
® / 60
40 o
2 | 1
0 20
3 2 8 o (RE) 0
™ < o ~ =<} w0 wn < fanl
115 s E E B 3
108

KMV-070, 180°C

KMV-070, 180°C

www.jeio-tech.com.cn



BASH

B KMV-012 KMV-025 KMV-040 KMV-070 KMV-100

RERIE

e /3-%1 e /3-531 e /3-531 b /3-531 ko /3-531 8
SBEERED (xoc [ °F) V2

£ -40°ChY 0.5/0.9 0.5/09 0.3/0.54 0.2/0.36 0.3/0.54
7E -25°CHY 0.3/0.54 0.3/0.54 0.3/0.54 0.2/0.36 0.2/0.36
£ -10°ChY 0.3/0.54 0.3/0.54 0.2/0.36 0.3/0.54 0.3/0.54
7E 25°ChY 0.2/0.36 0.2/0.36 0.5/0.9 0.4/0.72 0.2/0.36
£ 70°CHY 0.3/0.54 0.3/0.54 0.4/0.72 0.3/0.54 0.2/0.36
7E 100°CHY 0.3/0.54 0.3/0.54 0.3/0.54 0.3/0.54 0.3/0.54
£ 150°CHY 0.2/0.36 0.2/0.36 0.3/0.54 0.2/0.36 0.2/0.36
£ 180°CAY 0.4/0.72 04/0.72 0.3/0.54 0.3/0.54 0.2/0.36
SREERERE (2o /°F) Y

7E -40°ChY 0.5/0.9 0.5/09 1.2/2.16 0.6/1.08 0.3/0.54
£ -25°CHY 0.6/1.08 0.6/1.08 1.2/2.16 0.7/1.26 0.4/0.72
£ -10°CHY 0.7/1.26 0.7/1.26 1.2/2.16 0.8/1.44 0.4/0.72
£ 25°CHY 0.7/1.26 0.7/1.26 1.1/1.98 0.8/1.44 05/09
7E 70°CHY 0.8/1.44 0.8/1.44 1.7/3.06 0.9/1.62 0.7/126
7E 100°CHY 1/18 1/18 1.9/3.42 1.1/1.98 0.8/1.44
£ 150°CHY 1/18 1/18 23/4.14 0.5/09 0.7/1.26
£ 180°CAY 1.4/2.52 1.4/2.52 23/4.14 0.8/1.44 0.8/1.44
INRESE (H54) ?

M -40°C F 25°C 23 23 23 20 23

M -25°C F 25°C 20 20 19 20 18

M -10°C B 25°C 14 14 17 15 14

M 25°C B 70°C 17 17 21 19 21

M 25°C ] 100°C 31 31 29 44 44

M 25°C B 150°C 61 61 48 82 90

M 25°C F 180°C 65 65 55 100 76

M -40°C F) 180°C 92 92 79 102 203

M -25°C FJ 120°C 68 68 66 67 99

M -40°C B 5°C 15 15 13 10 19

M 5°C B 125°C 53 53 54 80 171

M 125°C ) 180°C 24 24 12 12 13
FAETE (H5h) ¥

M 25°C B -40°C 41 41 37 38 44

M 25°C B -25°C 20 20 20 17 20

M 25°C B -10°C 13 13 15 10 15

M 70°C B 25°C 16 16 16 13 15

M 100°C F) 25°C 25 25 25 18 27

M 150°C %) 25°C 81 81 110 103 290

M 180°C F] 25°C 152 152 173 177 310

A 180°C ) -40°C 180 180 221 212 361

M 120°C &) -25°C 43 43 46 48 48

M 180°C ] 125°C 113 113 150 153 292

M 125°C ) 5°C 33 33 36 27 31

M 5°C B -40°C 34 34 35 32 38
FiI30REEIRERiE(S %) ¥

7E -40°ChY 8 8 6.5 7 6

7E -25°CHY 35 35 75 6 7

£ -10°ChY 2.5 2.5 6.5 6.5 6.5

7E 25°ChY 4 4 5.5 45 5

£ 70°CHY 4 4 55 5 8

7£ 100°CHY 4 4 6.5 6 6

£ 150°ChY 4 4 4.5 43 35

£ 180°CHY 115 11.5 6 5 4
BRER & iITHER

EJRESK (230V, 60Hz, 1P, A) 19.2 26
%Bes AAHK9011K AAHK9021K - - -
FBIRESR (230V, 50Hz, 1P, A) 19.2 26
%Bs AAHK9012K AAHK9022K - - -
EBJRESR (380V, 50Hz, 3P, A) 12.5 18 19.4

] - - AAHK9038K AAHK9048K AAHK9058K

1) BUEC 60068-3-54%

2) LADIN12880 94T 4,

% LLEFIARE1L4230V/60Hz, 380V/50HZIE Ro
* MU EHSINETE, BIASTEN,
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[l

EEE EE5=
i w e = D |
I il f D i
R~
BE KMV-012 KMV-025
RERT
FEARAAR (L/ cu f) 125/ 4.41 253/8.93
R (mm / inch) 500/ 19.7 600/ 23.6
SR (mm /inch) 500/ 19.7 650/ 25.6
B (mm/inch) 500/ 19.7 650/ 25.6
Rt E R/ R%) 2/6 2/9
HARRIEIEE (mm / inch) 30/12 30/12
AR AEFEE (kg /Ibs) 15/33.1 20/44.1
BAIFBFHI S AR (kg / lbs) 50/110.2 70/ 1543
NEBRF
FE (mm /inch), W 1070/ 42.1 1170/ 46.1
S — r ' 740/ 775 890 /925
FE | HAIF (mm-inch), D/D 29.1/305 35 /364
B (mm/inch), H 1385/ 54.5 1585/ 62.4
%2 (kg/ lbs) 170/ 374.8 260 /573.2
prifima sl Dil 330

BATED, @R, MRE, G54, ERN

REFRFTES, URRCRA, e

KMV-040

420/14.83
750 /29.5
700/27.6
800/31.5
2/11
30/1.2
30/66.1
90 /1984

1370/ 53.9

940 /975
37/384

1780/70.1
320/705.5

KMV-070

720/ 25.43
900/ 35.4
800/31.5
1000/ 39.4
2/15
30/1.2
40/88.2
120/ 264.6

1495/ 58.9

1595/ 1625
62.8/ 64

1650 / 65
390/ 859.8

KMV-100

1000/ 35.31
1000/ 39.4
910/35.8
1100/43.3
2/16
30/1.2
45/99.2
150/ 330.7

1595/ 62.8

1695/ 1725
66.7/67.9

1800/ 70.9
440 /970

e

T
=]

14

fi

BT
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EECF

mLEn

« @50mm BBEEE ], ARECE FANRERRES.

.

« A[EHING50mm, @80mm,

MEE

« PR eI ER AR amo
MR E LB IIPARLMLEDAT,

s
TC3-KE-025
TC3-KE-065
TC3-KE-100
TC3-ME-025
TC3-ME-065
TC3-ME-100
KBD-012
KBD-025
KBD-040
KBD-070
KBD-100
KMV-012
KMV-025
KMV-040
KMV-070
KMV-100
JMV-012
JMV-025
JMV-040
JMV-070
JMV-100
PBV-012
PBV-025
PBV-040
PBV-070
PBV-100
PMV-012
PMV-025
PMV-040
PMV-070
PMV-100
LCH-11
LCH-21
LCH-31
LCH-11-2C
LCH-11G
LCH-21G
LCH-31G
LCH-11G-2C

ERE
250 EB4S I
250 EB4iEO
250 B840
250 B840
250 B840
250 EB4iHEO
250 B840
250 EB4iHEO
280 EB4i#EO
280 EB4i#EO
280 EB4i#EO
250 FB4iED
250 FE4iiED
280 FE4iiEL
280 FE4iiEL
280 FE4iEL
250 FE4iED
250 FE4iEO
280 FE4iEL
280 B4
280 FE4iEO
250 FE4iEO
250 EB4iiEN
280 FB4iIEN
280 FB4iEN
280 FB4i N
250 FB4i N
250 EB4iHEO
280 B4
280 B4
280 B4
280 EB4i#EO
280 EB4i#EO
280 EB4i#ENO
280 EB4i#ENO
280 EB4i#ENO
280 EB4i#ENO
280 B4
280 FB4i#E O

HMLLLe

- (L RA%E XS,
« REEWM B

« TRBC2

{

=S4T

S

hss

BN 050
AAAST612
AAAST612
AAAST612
AAAST612
AAAST612
AAAST612
AAAK8511
AAAK8511
AAAK8511
AAAK8511
AAAK8511
AAAK8511
AAAK8511
AAAK8511
AAAK8511
AAAK8511
AAAK8511
AAAK8511
AAAK8511
AAAK8511
AAAK8511
AAAK8511
AAAK8511
AAAK8511
AAAKS511
AAAKS511
AAAKS511
AAAKS511
AAAKS511
AAAKS511
AAAKS8511
AAA8T610
AAA8T610
AAA8T610
AAA8T610
AAA8T610
AAA8T610
AAA8T610
AAAST610

-+

PEEEERESTRS.
NEBRSETT/ SR/ HIRRS.

410 080
N/A
AAAST611
AAAST611
N/A
AAA8T611
AAA8T611
AAAKS8512
AAAKS8512
AAAKS8512
AAAKS8512
AAAKS8512
AAAK8512
AAAK8512
AAAKS8512
AAAKS8512
AAAKS8512
AAAKS8512
AAAKS8512
AAAKS8512
AAAKS8512
AAAKS8512
AAAKS8512
AAAKS8512
AAAKS8512
AAAKS8512
AAAK8512
AAAKS8512
AAAK8512
AAAK8512
AAAK8512
AAAK8512
AAAST611
AAAST611
AAAST611
AAAST611
AAA8T611
AAA8T611
AAAST611
AAA8T611

FEE2S
00RTD0000679
O00RTD0000680
O0RTD0000681
O0RTD0000679
O00RTD0000680
O00RTD0000681
00LTV0000070
00LTV0000053
00LTV0000029
00LTV0000030
00LTV0000057
00LTV0000070
00LTV0000053
00LTV0000029
00LTV0000030
00LTV0000057
00LTV0000070
00LTV0000053
00LTV0000029
00LTV0000030
00LTV0000057
00LTV0000070
00LTV0000053
00LTV0000029
00LTV0000030
00LTV0000057
00LTV0000070
00LTV0000053
00LTV0000029
00LTV0000030
00LTV0000057
00EDA0008219
00EDA0008220

AAAK6531
00EDA0008219
00EDA0008219
00EDA0008220

AAAK6531
00EDA0008219

LR
ERTEAER .
 ERLEBARFEW, ZTHP.

LR
AAA80602-6
AAA80602-7
AAA80602-8
AAA80602-6
AAA80602-7
AAA80602-8

AAAK1501
AAAK1502
AAAK1503
AAAK1504
AAAK1505
AAAK1501
AAAK1502
AAAK1503
AAAK1504
AAAK1505
AAAK1501
AAAK1502
AAAK1503
AAAK1504
AAAK1505
AAAK1501
AAAK1502
AAAK1503
AAAK1504
AAAK1505
AAAK1501
AAAK1502
AAAK1503
AAAK1504
AAAK1505
AAA22521
AAA22522
AAAK6532
AAA22521
AAA22521
AAA22522
AAAK6532
AAA22521

MEH
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

AAAK8501
AAAK8501
AAAK8501
AAA80673
AAA80673
AAAK8501
AAAK8501
AAAK8501
AAA80673
AAA80673
AAAK8501
AAAK8501
AAAK8501
AAA80673
AAA80673
AAAK8501
AAAK8501
AAAK8501
AAA80673
AAA80673
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

&84
AAA80550
AAA80550
AAA80550
AAA80550
AAA80550
AAA80550
AAA80550
AAA80550
AAA80550
AAA80550
AAA80550
AAA80550
AAA80550
AAA80550
AAA80550
AAA80550
AAA80550
AAA80550
AAA80550
AAA80550
AAA80550
AAA80550
AAA80550
AAA80550
AAA80550
AAA80550
AAA80550
AAA80550
AAA80550
AAA80550
AAA80550

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
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RN (4E3K)

BRETIEHEE,
R BICREENERE,
< EKTEE ¢ 100mm,

mm‘mﬂ

0 0 0 7 1 e

HOUR METER

TR (BFHE)
EEAL, (GTETLCDERR)

RESH6MiEE,

« BURFREERER/SMERIEIZ R R,

itEdEE

RIHMERNEER, (TEfLEE)

« RNTERAL

0.Nedo (6228

« &K E2R99999.9/)\B,

s
TC3-KE-025
TC3-KE-065
TC3-KE-100
TC3-ME-025
TC3-ME-065
TC3-ME-100
KBD-012
KBD-025
KBD-040
KBD-070
KBD-100
KMV-012
KMV-025
KMV-040
KMV-070
KMV-100
JMV-012
JMV-025
JMV-040
JMV-070
JMV-100
PBV-012
PBV-025
PBV-040
PBV-070
PBV-100
PMV-012
PMV-025
PMV-040
PMV-070
PMV-100
LCH-11
LCH-21
LCH-31
LCH-11-2C
LCH-11G
LCH-21G
LCH-31G
LCH-11G-2C

RN (3K
AAA8T504
AAA8T504
AAA8T504
AAA8T504
AAA8T504
AAA8T504
AAA8T500
AAA8T500
AAA8T500
AAA8T500
AAA8T500
AAA8T500
AAA8T500
AAA8T500
AAA8T500
AAA8T500
AAA8T500
AAA8T500
AAA8T500
AAA8T500
AAA8T500
AAA8T500
AAA8T500
AAA8T500
AAA8T500
AAA8T500
AAA8T500
AAA8T500
AAA8T500
AAA8T500
AAA8T500
AAA8T500
AAA8T500
AAA8T500
AAA8T500
AAA8T500
AAA8T500
AAA8T500
AAA8T500

BRI (BE) REAT 3
AAA8T506 N/A
AAA8T506 N/A
AAA8T506 N/A
AAA8T506 N/A
AAA8T506 N/A
AAA8T506 N/A
AAAST505 N/A
AAAST505 N/A
AAAST505 N/A
AAAST505 N/A
AAA8TS505 N/A
AAA8T505 AAAK1531
AAA8T505 AAAK1531
AAA8T505 AAAK1531
AAA8T505 AAAK1531
AAA8T505 AAAK1531
AAA8T505 AAAK1531
AAA8T505 AAAK1531
AAA8T505 AAAK1531
AAA8T505 AAAK1531
AAA8T505 AAAK1531
AAA8T505 AAAK1531
AAA8T505 AAAK1531
AAA8T505 AAAK1531
AAA8T505 AAAK1531
AAA8T505 AAAK1531
AAA8T505 AAAK1531
AAA8T505 AAAK1531
AAA8T505 AAAK1531
AAA8T505 AAAK1531
AAA8TS505 AAAK1531
AAAST505 N/A
AAAST505 N/A
AAAST505 N/A
AAAST505 N/A
AAAST505 N/A
AAAST505 N/A
AAAST505 N/A
AAAST505 N/A

SESERE

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
AAA80691
AAA80691
AAA80691
AAA80691
AAA80691
AAA80691
AAA80691
AAA80691
AAA80691
AAA80691
AAA80691
AAA80691
AAA80691
AAA80691
AAA80691
AAA80691
AAA80691
AAA80691
AAA80691
AAA80691
AAA80691
AAA80691
AAA80691
AAA80691
AAA80691
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

SERERE

« AT RSN S i A E R U RE AR
EIERS

itadEs
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
AAAK1532
AAAK1532
AAAK1532
AAAK1532
AAAK1532
AAAK1532
AAAK1532
AAAK1532
AAAK1532
AAAK1532
AAAK1532
AAAK1532
AAAK1532
AAAK1532
AAAK1532
AAAK1532
AAAK1532
AAAK1532
AAAK1532
AAAK1532
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

EE (1)
AAA80631
AAA80632
AAA80633
AAA80631
AAA80632
AAA80633
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

EE (BR)
AAA80634
AAA80635

N/A
AAA80634
AAA80635

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
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